K1.9:00

Holl 1

Holl 2

Holl 3

Holl 4

Holl 5

Holl 6

Holl 7

Holl 8

Holl 9

Holl 10

Holl 11

Yfirlit Midsumarssyningar a Selfossi.
Bravollum, fostudaginn 29. jali 2016.

7v og eldri hryssur

Faedingarnr. Nafn Uppruni
IS2009201256 Blaxja Kjarrhélum
S2009288403  Gletta Einiholti
IS2005275060 Difa Engihlid
1S2009277185 Miilla Bjarnanesi
1S2010125413  bor Hafnarfirdi
1S2009286108 Kjarnorka Kirkjubaze
IS2006235500 Sp4d Pingnesi
1S2008288214  Stong Hrafnkelsst6dum 1
1S2009280619  Gjof Strond 11
1S2009286647 Fold Mid-Seli
1S2009281417  Fjodur Fakshoélum
1S2009284877 Ran Strandarhjaleigu

1S2008280240  Audur Velli ll
1S2009267481 Harpa Framnesi
1S2006286488  Freydis Smaratuni

1S2006277180 Von Bjarnanesi
IS2008258530  Gjalp Hofsstadaseli
IS2007276387  Skrugga Skorrastad 4
1S2008225239  Snulla Laugarnesi
IS2007287229 Rak Efra-Seli
1S2009284172 Katla Fornuséndum
IS2009258097  Birta Bae
IS2005235617 Vordis Nedri-Hrepp
1S2009286828 Gola Hjallanesi Il
1S2009280240 Edda Velli ll

1S2009255250 pruma Efri-Pvera
IS2007287242  Snerpa Efra-Seli

IS2009265792  Sefja Ytra-Dalsgerdi
1S2009255344  Ork Bjarghtsum
IS2008235179  Apena Husafelli 2
1S2005245014 Sl Reykhdlum
1S2009256274  Dis Hélabaki
1S2009284572 Noéta Grimsst6dum

A.eink.
7,55
7,58
7,63

7,70
7,70
7,71

7,74
7,75
7,78

7,70
7,78
7,92

7,80
7,82
7,82

7,87
7,91
7,92

7,95
7,96
7,96

7,97
7,99
8,02

7,97
8,06
8,07

8,10
8,12
8,13

8,16
8,20
8,25

Oz
RML

RADGIJAFARMIDSTOD
LANDBUNABARINS

Synandi

Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Halldér Gudjénsson
Gudémundur F. Bjorgvinsson

Pall Bragi H6lmarsson
Ragnar Eggert Agustsson
Jessica Elisabeth Westlund

Daniel Jdnsson
Sigurdur V. Matthiasson
Jon Gislason

Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson
Led Hauksson
Elvar Pormarsson

Jén Herkovic
Halldér Gudjénsson
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason

Gudmar bor Pétursson
John Kristinn Sigurjénsson
Jén Gislason

Sigurdur V. Matthiasson
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson
Elvar Pormarsson

Hordur Oli Seemundarson
Bjorn Haukur Einarsson
John Kristinn Sigurjénsson

Elvar Pormarsson
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson
Daniel Jdnsson

/var Orn Gudjénsson
Vidar Ingodlfsson
Sigurdur V. Matthiasson

Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Jén Finnur Hansson
Gudmar bor Pétursson

Bls. 1



Holl 12

Holl 13

Holl 14

Holl 15

Holl 16

Holl 17

Holl 18

Holl 19

Holl 20

Holl 21

Holl 22

Holl 23

6v hryssur

Faedingarnr.

152010285021
1S2010287372
152010287119

152010282038
152010280246
152010288280

152010258168
152010288312
152010255178

1S2010258044
152010284874
152010288691

152010256497
152010284735
152010225041

152010258917
152010286547
152010286281

152010287965
1S2010235544
152010282011

Nafn
Aska
Skuta
Fonn

Fidla
Sinfénia
Forsja

Snara
Rost
Saefridur

Bredda
Dagny
Kara

Brenna
Hrafndis
Kedja

Pj6d
Lind
Kolskor

Freyja
Gna
Dogg

Hddegishlé (1 kist.).

1S2010284879  Eyrun
IS2010285071 Gna
1IS2010255106  Osvor
IS2010258920 Blida
1S2010265226  Aska
5v hryssur / 4v hryssa
Faedingarnr. Nafn
IS2011255010 Duna
1S2011288646  Hildur
1S2011287654  Fjdla
1S2011284553  Stella
1S2011286138 Tanja
1S2011284839 Dad
1S2012284988  Djdsn
1S2011238426 Valkyrja
1S2011237637 Drapa

Uppruni
Geirlandi
Brunastédum 2
Torfabae

Leekjarteigi
Velli ll
Tunsbergi

Siglufirdi
Midfelli 5
Sydra-Kolugili

Minni-Reykjum
Hjardartuni
Efri-Bru

Blondudsi
Ey I
Flekkudal

bvera Il

Harlaugsst6dum 2
Harlaugsstodum 2

Hlemmiskeidi 2
Sydstu-Fossum
Hvoli

Strandarhjaleigu

Prestsbakka
Leekjamoti

Keldulandi
Akureyri

Uppruni
Grof
Unnarholti
Dalbze

pufu i Landeyjum

Armaéti
Eyvindarmula
Litla-Moshvoli

Lambeyrum
Brautarholti

A.eink.
7,4
7,47
7,61

7,64
7,65
7,73

7,74
7,83
7,85

7,80
7,85
7,96

7,94
7,97
8,00

8,00
8,04
8,13

7,96
8,09
8,12

8,13
8,16
8,18

8,22
8,28

A.eink.
7,51
7,56
7,72

7,84
7,87
7,95

7,72
7,88
7,93

Synandi

Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Sélon Morthens

Fanney Gudrun Valsdottir

Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdattir
Jén Herkovic
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson

Sigurdur V. Matthiasson
Sélon Morthens
Hordur Oli Seemundarson

Fanney Gudrun Valsdéttir
Bylgja Gauksdéttir
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason

Gudmar bor Pétursson
Elvar bormarsson
Daniel Jdnsson

Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Pernille Moller
ZAvar Orn Gudjénsson

Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Bjorn Haukur Einarsson
Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdottir

Elvar Pormarsson
Flosi Olafsson
is6Ifur Lindal bérisson

/var Orn Gudjénsson
Bylgja Gauksdottir

Synandi

Hérdur Oli Seemundarson
Olafur Asgeirsson
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason

Elvar Pormarsson
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson

Adalheidur A. Gudjonsddttir
isélfur Lindal Périsson
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason

Bls. 2



Holl 24

Holl 25

Holl 26

Holl 27

Holl 28

Holl 29

Holl 30

Holl 31

152011255011
152011286505
152011284877

152011286135
152011287106
1S2011265005

152011201621
152011286904
152011284882

152011288694
152011281415

5v stédhestar

Faedingarnr.

1S2011155501
1S2011186194
152011125434

152011186700
152011101287
152011187057

6v stédhestar

Faedingarnr.
152010187792
1S2010181130

Gydja

Grof

Primadonne Midasi

Aldis

Nett
Urdur
Efemia

Frigg
Fifa
Hekla

Embla
Elja

Nafn
Svadilfari
Brynjar
Losti

Valtyr
Birnir
Svordur

Nafn
Draumur
Dagur

7v og eldri stédhestar

Faedingarnr.
1S2009188664
1S2009186135

Nafn

Sannleikur

Logi

* Azetlud lok um kl. 15:20.

Strandarhjaleigu

Armoéti
Studlum
Litlu-Brekku

Hrimnisholti
Feti
Strandarhjaleigu

Efri-Bru
Saudholti 2

Uppruni
Gauksmyri
Bakkakoti
Ekru

Leirubakka
Hrafnsvik
Skjalg

Uppruni
Hraunholti
Pulu

Uppruni
Fossi
Armoti

7,67
8,01
8,05

8,03
8,05
8,11

8,03
8,11
8,15

8,15
8,41

A.eink.
7,70
7,96
8,14

8,21
8,22
8,30

A.eink.
7,89
7,93

A.eink.
7,84
7,88

Hordur Oli Seemundarson
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson
Elvar Pormarsson

Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Daniel Jonsson
ZAvar Orn Gudjénsson

John Kristinn Sigurjénsson
Olafur Andri Gudmundsson
Elvar Pormarsson

Sigursteinn Sumarlidason
Jéhann Kristinn Ragnarsson

Synandi

Hordur Oli Seemundarson
Elvar bormarsson
Adalheidur A. Gudjonsdéttir

Sigurdur V. Matthiasson
Vidar Ingodlfsson
Sigursteinn Sumarlidason

Synandi
Arnar B. Sigurdarson
Elvar Pormarsson

Synandi
Sigurdur V. Matthiasson
Hallgrimur Birkisson

Bls. 3



